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nicolecontrerasestates

@nicolrealestate

@nicolecontrerasestates

Luxury Living in the Heart of Beverly Hills. Completely 
renovated open floor plans with gorgeous hardwood 
floors. Sleek kitchen with state of the art stainless 
steel appliances, including washer dryer and wine 
cooler. Close to Rodeo, shops and restaurants. 
Water/Trash $50. Luxury leases available short term 
and furnished for additional pricing.

Starting at $5,495/mo & up     Penthouse $8500/mo

9955
Durant
Drive
Open Sat 1-4, Sun 1-4 & Tues 11-2 

NICOLE CONTRERAS

nicole.contreras777@gmail.com

310.614.4952 | bre#:01512844

Welcome to Beverly Hills Luxury Living at its best! 
Newly remodeled 1,2,3 bedroom floor plans that are 
spacious, open, and bright. Top of the line finishes, 
hardwood floors, high ceilings, and stainless steel 
appliances. Walking distance to Rodeo shops, 
restaurants and Beverly Hills schools. We can do 
flexible lease terms and furnished for additional fee.

Starting at $3,990/mo & up

131 
S. Maple
Drive
Open Tuesday 11-2 & Sunday 1-4



PAGE 52

NICOLE CONTRERAS

310.614.4952 | bre#:01512844

nicole.contreras777@gmail.com

TARA ALPIN

310.729.2464 | bre#:01991316

thealpins@gmail.com

Nourmand & Associates

421 N. Beverly Dr, Ste 200  

Beverly Hills, CA 90210 

Nourmand & AssociatesJUST REDUCED BRENTWOOD

11325 Farlin Street

Open Tuesday 11-2 with Taco Truck      Open Sunday 1-4

Best Buy in Brentwood! New contemporary home, situated on 
a private lot. This 5 bed, 4 bath home features an open light-
filled floorplan, hardwood floors, and top of the line appliances 
& finishes. The master suite boasts a large en suite bathroom 

and walk-in closet. Enjoy the California sun in the large 
lush backyard; perfect for entertaining. Prime location 
close to great schools, shops, and restaurants. Truly a rare find! 
www.11325Farlin.com | Reduced to $3,495,000
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NICOLE CONTRERAS

nicole.contreras777@gmail.com

www.nicolecontreras.com

direct: 310.614.4952

office: 310.274.4000

cal bre #01512844

nicolecontrerasestates

@nicolecontrerasestates

@nicolrealestate

Nicole Contreras Westside Estates

Open Sunday 1-4 | $3,750,000 Open Tues 11-2 Taco Truck | Sun 1-4 | $3,495,000

Coming Soon | Luxury Condo Open Sunday 1-4 | $7,800/mo

Just Sold | $1,995,000Coming Soon | Development Opportunity

2338 Hollyridge Drive, HW Hills 11325 Farlin St, Brentwood

1755 Ocean Ave, Santa Monica 1705 Ocean Ave, Santa Monica

701 Vernon Avenue, Venice1047 Somera Road, Bel Air
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R E A D Y  T O  S E L L ?  L O O K I N G  T O  B U Y ? 

I T ’ S  T I M E  F O R  E L L I M A N

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL 
WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

BEVERLY HILLS | 9694 OAK PASS ROAD | 
$17,995,000  7-BR, 10-BA  Web# 18298954  Josh 
& Matthew Altman O: 310.819.3250  David Vaystub 
M: 818.983.6886

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

BEVERLY HILLS | 1003 ELDEN WAY | $21,000,000
APPROX 6,097 SF, APPROX 31,565 SF LOT  WEB# 
17296154  Michelle Oliver M: 310.500.6111

BEVERLY HILLS | NEW LISTING | 1449 BENEDICT 
CANYON DRIVE | $1,925,000  3-BR, 3-BA  Web# 
18301380  Stefani Stolper M: 310.733.6551  Kevin 
Stolper M: 310.403.9331

BEVERLY HILLS | 1433 SUMMITRIDGE DRIVE
$2,998,000  4-BR, 4-BA  Web# 17284602
Stefani Stolper M: 310.733.6551  Kevin Stolper M: 
310.403.9331

HOLLYWOOD HILLS | 1249 N DOHENY DRIVE
$8,489,000  6-BR, 7-BA, POOL  Web# 17290594  
Josh & Matthew Altman O: 310.819.3250  Heather 
Altman M: 310.924.4664

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

HOLLYWOOD HILLS | 2435 OUTPOST DRIVE
$3,199,000  3-BR, 4-BA  Web# 818000087
Tim Durkovic M: 310.738.8098

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

BEVERLY CENTER | DUPLEX | 1232 S CRESCENT 
HEIGHTS BOULEVARD | $1,729,000  4-BR, 4-BA  
Web# 17258480  Ellen Conrad M: 424.202.3288

BEVERLY CENTER | 434 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS 
BOULEVARD | $3,425,000  5-BR, 6-BA  Web# 
17269388  Michelle Oliver M: 310.500.6111
Cory Charlupski M: 310.728.9566

BEL AIR | 2496 DEVONPORT LANE | $1,925,000
4-BR, 4-BA  Web# 17258480  Michelle Oliver M: 
310.500.6111
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ell iman.com/california 
N E W  Y O R K  C I T Y  |  L O N G  I S L A N D  |  T H E  H A M P T O N S  |  W E S T C H E S T E R  |  C O N N E C T I C U T  |  N E W  J E R S E Y  |  F L O R I D A  |  C A L I F O R N I A  |  C O L O R A D O  |  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

SUNSET STRIP | 2100 SUNSET PLAZA DRIVE
$18,000,000  6-BR, 11-BA  Web# 18298932
Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

SUNSET STRIP | 1416 BLUEBIRD AVENUE
$6,995,000  5-BR, 6-BA  Web# 17267780  
Jeeb O’Reilly  M: 310.980.5304  Tori Barnao M: 
323.633.1878  Gersh Gershunoff M: 213.359.0328

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

SUNSET STRIP | 9222 FLICKER WAY
$15,000/MO  4-BR, 4-BA  Web# 17289422  
Jeeb O’Reilly  M: 310.980.5304  Tori Barnao M: 
323.633.1878  Gersh Gershunoff M: 213.359.0328

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

VENICE | PRICE REDUCTION | 1227 PRESTON WAY
$4,500,000 | 5-BR, 5-BA  Web# 17282010  Josh & 
Matthew Altman O: 310.819.3250

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

VENICE | 123 BREEZE AVENUE | $1,695,000
2-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18298926  Juliette Hohnen M: 
323.422.7147

WEST LA | 1250 AMHERST AVENUE #202
$749,000  2-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18301076  Angela 
Chen M: 626.922.7836

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

PACIFIC PALISADES | 1545 AMALFI DRIVE
$11,995,000  6-BR, 8-BA  Web# 17275112
Adam & Ally Jaret M: 310.562.4073

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

MALIBU | 21701 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY
$2,789,000  4-BR, 3-BA  Web# 17296040  Tracy 
Tutor Maltas M: 310.595.3885  Gina Dickerson M: 
310.744.5584

O P E N  W E D N E S D AY
1 0 - 1 2 : 3 0

LOS FELIZ | 3203 CANYON LAKE DRIVE
$2,999,999  5-BR, 6-BA  Web# 17287462  
Craig White M: 310.415.8666  Robyn Morris M: 
310.923.3037

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2
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150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR 

S U N S E T  S T R I P  |  2 1 0 0  S U N S E T  P L A Z A  D R I V E  |  $ 1 8 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 
EXISTING PROPERTY | 6 BEDROOMS | 11 BATHROOMS | APPROX 10,466 SF | APPROX 95,290 SF LOT

P R I M E  S U N S E T  S T R I P  D E V E L O P M E N T  O P P O R T U N I T Y

JULIETTE HOHNEN
Real Estate Agent
O: 310.819.1992 
M: 323.422.7147 
juliette.hohnen@elliman.com 
JulietteHohnen.Elliman.com
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ell iman.com/california 
WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

Unparalleled development opportunity on prime Sunset Plaza Drive. Feel like you’re on top of the world in this approx 
10,000 sf estate on a 2-acre promontory with endless jetliner views. Gated and private, the property has vast park-like 
grounds with a championship-sized tennis court, walking paths, and an observatory. The home offers 6 en-suite bedrooms 
and 11 total bathrooms, plus incredible entertaining spaces including a 3-story theater, bar and billiards room, and 
Moroccan-themed meditation room. Additional features include a gym, elevator, 1000-bottle wine cellar and 5-car garage. 
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